
TAXPAYER NAME             AMOUNT

MARCH 2022 RELEASES AND REFUNDS
Reflection Point HO Assoc Inc $403.50
TOTAL $403.50

MARCH 2022 OVERPAYMENTS
A L Parker Property Management, LLC $293.68
Andino, Yvetter $229.27
Brooks, James L Jr $283.76
Castro, Pedro F Jr $147.33
Eubanks, Thomas $308.00
Fuentes, Juan $355.93
Gallimore, Darlene H $163.50
Gallimore, Darlene H $100.00
Hawkins, Lori $113.00
Hawkins, Lori $113.00
Helms, Anthony Earl $269.78
Hill, Ramona $103.36
Hines, Marion E $319.33
Holloway, Ramona Renee $604.59
Jeffries, Jerry Jr $177.13
Jenny P. Holman $220.44
Koenig, Aimee J $281.08
McClun, Matthew A. $400.75
McKown, Samantha $178.78
Meacham, Kent E $250.00
Montero, Sandra $185.23
Moore, Sherry c $117.78
Pitts, Carla Jean $105.77
Sitton, Russell $272.00
Stroup Acres, LLC $112.14
Thompson, Glenda $131.00
Thompson, Glenda $131.00
Underdown, John Marshall $111.28
Vanderbilt Mortgage And Finance Inc $2,054.62
Vickery, Curtis Dale $366.79
Watson, Charles Anthony $299.64
West Transport LLC $456.12
Williams, Charles Ray $150.00
TOTAL $9,406.08

MARCH 2022 VTS REFUNDS
Albarran, Marie Dawn $234.07
Allen, Vernon Leroy $265.61
Alyea, Brant Jose $257.66
Armistead, John Larry $170.04
Aycock, Brandon Charles $197.94
Bankston, Darel Kirby $400.14
Barnes, Terry Lee $303.52
Buckles, Robert William $173.76
City Fire And Safety Inc $491.50
Clemons, Roger Dale $182.35
Dang, Doan Phoung Thi $150.72
Dellinger, Betsy Cox $499.48
Edwards, Kelly Taylor $188.41



$378.28
$190.73
$381.61
$279.98
$403.91
$169.11
$337.50
$125.08
$160.04
$143.23
$183.10
$361.35
$222.06
$225.94

$1,541.98
$583.47
$148.35
$364.39
$104.93
$209.34
$600.75
$100.58
$546.94
$162.36
$101.71
$101.32
$221.37
$453.42
$160.55

$12,478.58

MARCH 2022 VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

Falls, Boyce Palmer 
Farris, Karen Leanne 
Floyd, Philip Ray
Hancock, David Jay
Herman Reeves Textile Sheet Metal Inc 
Keyes-Walker, Darnell
Killian, Leon Daryl
Knighten, Rebecca Sealey
Layfield, Jeffery Keith 
Levan, Robert Mitchell
Lockman, Danny Ralph
Lugo, Tiffany Marie 
Mullis, John Henry Jr
Neal, Wendell Jerome 
Neal, Wendell Jerome 
Okeefe, James Michael 
Quinn, Kyle Aaron
Rice, James Lee
Rice, James Lee
Rowe, Danielle Nicole 
Sheffield Insurance Agency Inc JTW 
Sheffield, Michael William
Soriano, Elizabeth Crosby 
Stafford, Tammy Rolland 
Still, John Elton Jr
Tynan, Patrick John
Velasquez, Jorge Alberto Jr
Walker, Michael Allen 
Willis, Justin Lee
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL $22,288.16


