TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
MARCH 2022 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	
Reflection Point HO Assoc Inc	\$403.50
TOTAL	\$403.50
MARCH 2022 OVERPAYMENTS	
A L Parker Property Management, LLC	\$293.68
Andino, Yvetter	\$229.27
Brooks, James L Jr	\$283.76
Castro, Pedro F Jr	\$147.33
Eubanks, Thomas	\$308.00
Fuentes, Juan	\$355.93
Gallimore, Darlene H	\$163.50
Gallimore, Darlene H	\$100.00
Hawkins, Lori	\$113.00
Hawkins, Lori	\$113.00
Helms, Anthony Earl	\$269.78
Hill, Ramona	\$103.36
Hines, Marion E	\$319.33
Holloway, Ramona Renee	\$604.59
Jeffries, Jerry Jr	\$177.13
Jenny P. Holman	\$220.44
Koenig, Aimee J	\$281.08
McClun, Matthew A. McKown, Samantha	\$400.75 \$178.78
Meacham, Kent E	\$250.00
Montero, Sandra	\$185.23
Moore, Sherry c	\$117.78
Pitts, Carla Jean	\$105.77
Sitton, Russell	\$272.00
Stroup Acres, LLC	\$112.14
Thompson, Glenda	\$131.00
Thompson, Glenda	\$131.00
Underdown, John Marshall	\$111.28
Vanderbilt Mortgage And Finance Inc	\$2,054.62
Vickery, Curtis Dale	\$366.79
Watson, Charles Anthony	\$299.64
West Transport LLC	\$456.12
Williams, Charles Ray	\$150.00
TOTAL	\$9,406.08
MARCH 2022 VTS REFUNDS	
Albarran, Marie Dawn	\$234.07
Allen, Vernon Leroy	\$265.61
Alyea, Brant Jose	\$257.66
Armistead, John Larry Aycock, Brandon Charles	\$170.04 \$197.94
Bankston, Darel Kirby	\$197.94 \$400.14
Barnes, Terry Lee	\$303.52
Buckles, Robert William	\$173.76
City Fire And Safety Inc	\$491.50
Clemons, Roger Dale	\$182.35 \$150.70
Dang, Doan Phoung Thi Dellinger, Betsy Cox	\$150.72 \$499.48
Edwards, Kelly Taylor	\$499.46 \$188.41
,	ψ100.11

## MARCH 2022 VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

GRAND TOTAL	\$22,288.16
TOTAL	\$12,478.58
Willis, Justin Lee	\$160.55
Walker, Michael Allen	\$453.42
Velasquez, Jorge Alberto Jr	\$221.37
Tynan, Patrick John	\$101.32
Still, John Elton Jr	\$101.71
Stafford, Tammy Rolland	\$162.36
Soriano, Elizabeth Crosby	\$546.94
Sheffield, Michael William	\$100.58
Sheffield Insurance Agency Inc JTW	\$600.75
Rowe, Danielle Nicole	\$209.34
Rice, James Lee	\$104.93
Rice, James Lee	\$364.39
Quinn, Kyle Aaron	\$148.35
Okeefe, James Michael	\$583.47
Neal, Wendell Jerome	\$1,541.98
Neal, Wendell Jerome	\$225.94
Mullis, John Henry Jr	\$222.06
Lugo, Tiffany Marie	\$361.35
Lockman, Danny Ralph	\$183.10
Levan, Robert Mitchell	\$143.23
Layfield, Jeffery Keith	\$160.04
Knighten, Rebecca Sealey	\$125.08
Killian, Leon Daryl	\$337.50
Keyes-Walker, Darnell	\$169.11
Herman Reeves Textile Sheet Metal Inc	\$403.91
Hancock, David Jay	\$279.98
Floyd, Philip Ray	\$381.61
Falls, Boyce Palmer Farris, Karen Leanne	\$378.28 \$190.73
Falls Payes Palmer	¢270.20